Naseem Aslam
A Khan

Qaisar Hameed+
Henry Wainman
Josh Hughes
Matt Wells*
Riswan Ali

Rob Hill

Oliver Coombes
Chris Holder
Rob Bielby
Extras

Total

3-108

Farhan Khan
Jack Burke
Will Jackson
George Wales
Martin Kellaway+
Amir Farooq
Anil Chana
Rob Winter*
Steve Wales
Joel Morley
Aftaab Karim
Extras

Total

1-21 2-38

Bowler

A Khan

H Wainman
R Ali

O Coombes

C Holder
M Wells

Weather: Sunny Pitch: Hard

Scorers: J Bowes & H Heald

3-72

4-108

cocooos=X
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North Leeds CC 1st XI Won By 3 wickets

Bardsey CC 1st XI won toss and decided to bat

Bardsey CC 1st XI
Ibw
c J Burke
c A Farooq
¢ J Morley

candb
not out

b0 Ib4 w8 nb0 pen0

(36.2 overs)
5-108 6-130 7-141

R w Wd Nb
32 1 0(0) 0(0)
27 1 2(2) 0(0)
25 1 2(2) 0(0)
39 4 0(0) 0 (0)
36 3 3(4) 0(0)

North Leeds CC 1st X

candb

¢ C Holder

lbw

c RHill

st Q Hameed

¢ Q Hameed

not out

not out

b4 b5 w8 nb3 pen0

(40.2 overs)

4-78 5-87 6-96
R W Wd Nb

50 0 5(5) 2(2)
40 3 3(3) 0(0)

21 1 0(0) 1(1)

24 3 0(0) 0(0)

11 0 0(0) 0(0)

9 0 0(0) 0(0)
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Waddilove Cup North Leeds CC 1st Xl v Bardsey CC 1st XI
Sunday, May 18 2014 (14:00) at North Leeds

b S Wales
b J Morley
b A Karim
b A Karim
b J Burke

J Burke

b A Karim
b A Karim
b J Burke
b F Khan

8-144

H Wainman

b H Wainman
b H Wainman
b O Coombes
b O Coombes
b R Ali

b O Coombes

7-123
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BARDSEY

5

30

57

0

12

36

0

0

0

0

12

163

9-146 10-163
12
18
6
32
4
5
38
13
16
20
164-7
8- 9- 10-



